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1 FONTANA ILARIA 118,85 16 134,85 134,85

2 FONTANA ILARIA 118,85 10 128,85 128,85 128,85 128,85 128,85 128,85 128,85

3 COSTA RAFFAELLA 100,40 10 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40 110,40

4 GABRIELE CARMELO 40,35 0 40,35 40,35 40,35 40,35 40,35 40,35

5 MINIACI ANGELA 21,70 16 37,70 37,70 37,70

6 BIDETTI MARIA LUISA 19,45 16 35,45 35,45

7 FALCONE SIMONA 16,80 16 32,80 32,80

8 MINIACI ANGELA 21,70 10 31,70 31,70 31,70 31,70 31,70 31,70

9 BIDETTI MARIA LUISA 19,45 10 29,45 29,45

10 PAINI GIULIA 18,90 10 28,90 28,90 28,90

11 FORNACIARI SARA 11,90 16 27,90 27,90

12 CORINALDESI ELENA 11,80 16 27,80 27,80 27,80

13 VENEZIA SILVIA 11,50 16 27,50 27,50

14 PULVIRENTI RITA MARIA 11,00 16 27,00 27,00

15 FALCONE SIMONA 16,80 10 26,80 26,80 26,80 26,80 26,80 26,80 26,80 26,80

16 LA SCOLA CLAUDIO 16,60 10 26,60 26,60 26,60 26,60 26,60 26,60 26,60 26,60 26,60 26,60 26,60

17 CIMATTI ANNA GIULIA 9,15 16 25,15 25,15 25,15

18 FORTI SARA 14,40 10 24,40 24,40 24,40 24,40

19 CORRADI MARA spec. 25/05/2015 8,05 16 24,05 24,05

20 CITRONI VALENTINA spec. 20/04/2020 8,05 16 24,05 24,05 24,05

21 VENTURELLI CRISTINA spec. 13/10/2016 7,10 16 23,10 23,10

22 MONTI SARA spec. 06/07/2017 7,10 16 23,10 23,10

23 BIANCO VALENTINA 6,95 16 22,95 22,95

24 DE MUTIIS CHIARA 6,50 16 22,50 22,50 22,50

25 VISCIOTTI FRANCESCA 6,30 16 22,30 22,30 22,30

26 MANZALI ELISABETTA 5,95 16 21,95 21,95

27 FORNACIARI SARA 11,90 10 21,90 21,90 21,90 21,90

28 CORINALDESI ELENA 11,80 10 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80 21,80

29 BARIOLA MARIA CAROLINA 5,70 16 21,70 21,70

30 VENEZIA SILVIA 11,50 10 21,50 21,50 21,50 21,50 21,50 21,50 21,50 21,50 21,50

31 PULVIRENTI RITA MARIA 11,00 10 21,00 21,00

32 BARBATO GIULIA 10,85 10 20,85 20,85 20,85

33 CASTIGLIONI LAURA spec. 03/11/2010 10,70 10 20,70 20,70 20,70 20,70 20,70 20,70 20,70 20,70 20,70 20,70 20,70

34 MAGISTRALI MARIASOLE spec. 14/09/2020 4,70 16 20,70 20,70 20,70

35 MALIZIA SARA spec. 06/11/2020 4,70 16 20,70 20,70

36 DALLAGLIO SARA spec. 07/04/2011 10,50 10 20,50 20,50 20,50 20,50 20,50 20,50 20,50 20,50

37 POLUZZI SILVIA spec. 01/06/2022 4,50 16 20,50 20,50

38 FUMAROLA ADRIANA 10,45 10 20,45 20,45 20,45 20,45

39 BARBERI CAROLINA 4,10 16 20,10 20,10 20,10

40 DI FAZZIO GIORGIA 9,70 10 19,70 19,70 19,70 19,70

41 CIMATTI ANNA GIULIA 9,15 10 19,15 19,15 19,15 19,15 19,15 19,15 19,15 19,15

42 CHINE' VINCENZO 18,25 0 18,25 18,25 18,25 18,25 18,25

43 CORRADI MARA spec. 25/05/2015 8,05 10 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05

44 CITRONI VALENTINA spec. 20/04/2020 8,05 10 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05 18,05

45 PONTORIERO LAURA 17,20 0 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20 17,20

46 VENTURELLI CRISTINA spec. 13/10/2016 7,10 10 17,10 17,10

47 MONTI SARA spec. 06/07/2017 7,10 10 17,10 17,10 17,10 17,10

48 BIANCO VALENTINA 6,95 10 16,95 16,95 16,95 16,95

49 SPINELLI MARICA 6,60 10 16,60 16,60 16,60 16,60 16,60 16,60 16,60 16,60

50 DE MUTIIS CHIARA 6,50 10 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50

51 MANZALI ELISABETTA 5,95 10 15,95 15,95 15,95 15,95 15,95 15,95 15,95 15,95 15,95

52 BARIOLA MARIA CAROLINA 5,70 10 15,70 15,70 15,70

53 MALTESE MARILENA 5,35 10 15,35 15,35 15,35 15,35 15,35 15,35 15,35 15,35 15,35 15,35

54 TRONCONI ELENA 5,15 10 15,15 15,15 15,15 15,15 15,15 15,15 15,15 15,15

55 MAGISTRALI MARIASOLE spec. 14/09/2020 4,70 10 14,70 14,70 14,70

56 MALIZIA SARA spec. 06/11/2020 4,70 10 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70 14,70

57 POLUZZI SILVIA 4,50 10 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50

58 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO 4,20 10 14,20 14,20 14,20 14,20 14,20 14,20 14,20

59 BARBERI CAROLINA 4,10 10 14,10 14,10 14,10 14,10 14,10 14,10 14,10

60 LIBERTUCCI FRANCESCA 13,00 0 13,00 13,00 13,00

61 IMBORNONE ORSOLA 12,15 0 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15 12,15

62 VENANZONI SERENA 5,10 0 5,10 5,10 5,10 5,10 5,10 5,10 5,10 5,10 5,10

63 MARINO PIETRO 4,80 0 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80

64 LEVI DELLA VIDA FRANCESCA 4,05 0 4,05 4,05 4,05 4,05 4,05 4,05 4,05 4,05 4,05 4,05 4,05

65 DI FABRIZIO CARLO 4,00 0 4,00 4,00

66 ZARBO CHIARA spec. 06/11/2020 4,00 0 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00

67 ABATE LUCIANA spec. 03/11/2021 4,00 0 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00
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